
Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)
Number
of valid
votes

Number
of

Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number

of
tendered

votes

CHHAYA
JEETENDRA

NAIK

KRISHNARAO
BABASAHEB

RANE

MEGHASHYAM
VAMAN RAUT

PADMAKAR
ARJUN
MALIK

1

01- Govt.
Primary &

Middle School
Advalpal,

Gaonkarwada
(East Wing)

4 20 191 352 567 11 578 0

2

02- Govt.
Primary &

Middle School
Advalpal,

Gaonkarwada
(West Wing)

4 9 207 292 512 05 517 0

3

03- Village
Panchayat
Library,

Mencurem

2 5 166 356 529 09 538 0

4

04- Govt.
Primary

School Near
Mauli Temple
(West Wing),
Mencurem

1 3 388 296 688 03 691 0

5

05- Village
School
Ground
Building,

Mencurem
Dhumacem

0 1 139 100 240 2 242 0

6

06-
Government
High School
Salem (West

Wing)

1 8 290 250 549 4 553 0

7

07- Govt.
Primary
School,

Vailowado
(South Wing),

Salem

2 3 302 289 596 11 607 0

8
08- Govt.

High School,
Salem

1 7 337 273 618 10 628 0

9

09- Govt.
Primary
School,

Kumayamal,
Salem

2 13 278 337 630 08 638 0

10 10- Govt.
Primary
School,

0 14 239 211 464 06 470 0



Kholpewadi,
Salem

11

11- Govt.
Primary
School,

Deulwada,
Vadaval,

Latambarcem

2 226 208 237 673 39 712 0

12

12- Govt.
Primary
School,

Dodamarg

1 171 199 200 571 15 586 0

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School,
Kharpal

2 132 303 235 672 14 686 0

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School,
Kasarpal

0 44 300 329 673 14 687 0

15

15- Govt.
Primary &

Middle School
(East Wing),

Nanoda

3 53 212 389 657 08 665 0

16

16- Govt.
Primary &

Middle School
(West Wing),

Nanoda

2 84 186 157 429 24 453 0

17

17- Govt.
Primary
School,

Gauthanwada,
Usap

7 31 313 345 696 15 711 0

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School,
Ladfem

1 18 182 487 688 7 695 0

19

19- Govt.
Primary
School,

Gaonkarwada,
Mulgao

6 21 335 364 726 09 735 0

20

20- Govt.
High School,
Shirodwadi,

Mulgao

13 38 341 418 810 3 813 0

21

21- Govt.
Primary
School,

Shirodwadi,
Mulgao

6 24 361 339 730 7 737 0



22

22-
Government
High School,

Mulgao

2 31 282 291 606 7 613 0

Total number of
Votes recorded

at Polling Station
62 956 5759 6547 13324 231 13555 0

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

2 4 41 147 194 4 198 0

Total Votes
Polled

64 960 5800 6694 13518 235 13753 0


